In accordance with
Rule 3 32 of the
Insolvency (Ehglard &

Vet Ries 2016 Notice of statement of affairs in administration

TUESDAY

s

Companies House

QI

12/03/2019 #60
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Gorparyrurber 1 [0 [0 [3[2[8[3[1

= Flling in this form
Heas oormplete in typesaipt or in

Gompany name in full \Beech Investments K851 Ltd

bold black cepitals

|

Administrator’s name

Fuil forename(s) Philip Stephen

Sumame Bowers

Administrator’s address

Building mmgmm“ New Street Square

Street JLondon

Post town County/ |

Region |

Remie [ E[c s [A[3 [R[G]

Country |

Administrator’s name o

Ful forenamel(s) Daniel James Mark O e O < sbout

Qimame Smith ancther administrator.

Administrator's address ¢

Buildng name/nurmber |PO Box 500 © Other administrator

Use this sadtion to tefl us about

Sreet |2 Hardman Street another adminigtrator.
IManchester

Fost town County/ |

Region |

Fostoode [m[6[ol B W[

Country |

04/17 Verson 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairsin administration

o

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Saterment of affairs

|:| Satement of concurrence:

Date of the statement of affairs

Dte o5 o3 2oy

B Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Dete e A U N

E Sign and date

S [ 0

somrsis [T [ols [ ToTrTo

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to gjve any contact information, but if
you do it witl help Companies House if there isa query
on the form The contadt information you give will be
visible to searchers of the pubdic record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

lChrrladraTe

Wendy Packwood

Ere to send

Company rarme

Clo Delpitte LLP

17_ “FourBrindleyptace
fore _ _Birmingham

] B12H7

| Post tawn

JV County'Region

{K*I_Fffffff

| ox

| Telephone

+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

Ellawing:
The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

= You have attached the required documents
You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies Houss,
Qrown Way, Cardiff, Wales (F14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff.

H Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
cn the website at www.gov.ulk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This formis available in an
atemative format. Hease visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




The Insolvency
Service

Halpitg peopie i Aendciel Setrees

Name of company

Enter court details

Enter full name of
company to which
this Statement of
Affairs relates

Enter the date
(DD/MMAYYYY) of
administration order)

Enter your full name
including title, first
name, any middle

names and sumame.

Enter the date
(DD/MNMIYYYY) this
form was completed

Rule 3.30

Statement of Affairs (Administration)

TITLE |BEECH INVESTMENTS K51 LTD

(IN ADMINISTRATION)

In the

| HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE, BUSINESS AND PROPERTY COURT | Number | CR-2019-001060

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS OF (name of company)

BEECH INVESTMENTS KS51 LTD

PART A

The particulars and other information shown in this statement of affairs and any
continuation sheets give a full and complete statement of the company’s affairs as at
Date  [12/02:2019 |

The guidance notes below tell you how to complete this form easily and
correctly.

Show the company’s financial position by completing all the pages of this
form, which will then be the company’s statement of affairs.

PART B

STATEMENT OF TRUTH

| believe that the facts stated:

1. In this Statement of Affairs and any continuation sheets; and
2. In the declaration in Part A above

are frue.

Full Name |STEPHEN BEECH

) i

Z e ]
EYKT |

Signed {

Dated




A — Summary of Assets

List assets with brief description

Assets sdbiect to a fixed charge (sé‘e guidance)

Book value

(£)

Estimated
realisable value

(£)

8 Lirss [looe , 209, 3793 | taou1619
_ ooy, Si_¥ag §eet 38, SE 9 0
oSS KAvLey
eorychg Qany Loon . \(:l‘L»C’&S:L&H)
Coonad S s NS (nergee £SSL2RS Y - 0
Assets subject to a floating charge (see guidance)
CaAsSyr £'3
asyYbey NeOYxwr S Cuyony_ 0
Povnsnesa 2 Cz’\pv\o_«)@ (kw020 )

Uncharged assets (see guidance)

Estimated total asseis available for preferenual
_creditors: .. 3 : R 4

Signed | ,/j// 7" | Date |—5‘T’5_'

T —




A1 — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
realisable
value /
Estimated
to rank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A) .

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Leowrwt

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

[~\0O -

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signed | ?/Mj | Date | S’i3i 19

d




L N \ < | I3 | e1eg _|m\\\\ me | paufiig
- FIS W 215247091y QA (22152900v 1y )
. N - m zZ W 122215 Q DD O ! CINCATO M .\_Nm\m®
- ~ : ) %ZE,J% IV TINAA PYNEWI Y
H 91 '0\9 e x| K \wmqﬂ¢§
uealb “jueung|d.io
3 KBunaes . 3 ?uouumon 5.2 hou_wu._o
A)n29s Jo anjep ajeq Ajunoeg Jo spele@ | 399P 4O Junoury $S9IpPY - - JO SWEN--

‘uoissassod s Auedwos sy ul Auadoid Jano
apy Jo uonuayal Buwield sio)palo Jo sjuawsalbe jes [euolipuod ‘Buises| [sneyD ‘aseyaind-aay Japun s10)paid Aue Ajnoeg Jo
sjie}aQ, Japun Ayjuapi pue ‘seafojdia pue si0)psId JSWNSU0 Bulpnjoxs 'SIo)pald (e apn[oul Sl ho A “3|qe) SiY} Ul SB UOJJeWIoul
alues oy} (e surejuod § se Buo| se abed siu) o} payoene oq Aell sio)paI2 s Auedwod ay) JO }si| B ‘JUSIUSAUCD 8JoW §| JLON

(zg pue | g sabed ass ~ saafojdwa pue sI0)IpaId JaWNsuod Bulpn|oxa)
SHOLIAd34O ANVdNOD



Lijels | seq] i | poufis
- A
UeAIB. 10}Ipeid juewie[d Jo
3 funses ~ Aq piey 3 . (spooysod yyim) ioypaid
Aunses Jo anjep oyeq . Aunoas Aue jo sjiejeq | 199Pp Jo Junowy ssaIppy JO awieN

(zg pue g sabed ass — saako|dwa pue sio)pald Jawnsuoo Buipnioxa)
(u02) SHOLIATHD ANVAINOD




wilql7 | eeqa]| s | paubig
7
— - ] —_ S ISUEIVI R
— Jm&ﬂw \w R=IEIVETSTNsey |
usalb JuUBWIR[D 10
3 Aunoes . 3 (apoojsod y3im) Jojipaio
Aunoas Jo anjeA ojeg - - junoesg Jo s|iejeq 199p JO Junowy sSsalppy Jo aweN

‘ajqe} Siy} Ul Se UCIIBULIOJUI BLUES
ay} ||e suieyuod § se buo| se abed sy 0y paysene aq Aew s10)pald 1wnsuod s Auedwod ay) Jo Jsi| B ‘JUSIUSAUCD 310U §| JLON

(sysodap 6 ‘saoinies 1o spoob jo Ajddns sy) jo aoueape ut pied sjunowe Buiwied sjualo Jo sJawosno)
SHOLId3dD d3FINNSNOD ANVYJINOD

19




[ peubig

e [ 5T S
-~

uaAlb - . 10}palo
3 | funoes ... kg pey 3 (apoaysod yzim)
fyunoas Jo enjep ajeg . Runodas fue jo sjieyeg | 199P Jo JUNowy SSaIppY

(seshojdwa sswloy Buipnjoul)
S33IAO0TdINT ANVJINOD
4|




Wy laea [ 57777 ] paubis
©OV | Tviol
AR DY IUTAA W NI

o i ) AP M ¢ L

< ©° 2! ©0) | Cranph ) POAxO o9 PV MI2EG ,.
- 3 PidY 3 ‘ T :
3 dn pajjen | saleys aleys , :
dn pojes aleys Jad jo jojunowe | play saleys T : a
junowe [ejo) | junowy | JaqUnNN JeulwioN jJo adfi] (apooysod yum) ssaippy lopjoyaseys Jo-awepN | "ON

abed siy} o} payoepe aq Aew siepjoysieys s Auedwod oy} Jo IS B JUSIUSAUOD 3I0W J| JLON

siepjoyaleys

9




‘slieyy JO Juawelels

3y} 0} a|Npayos siy) yoeye pue uoneindwoo |jn} ayl Buimoys ajnpayas e 0} y abed uo Jajal pjnoys noA ‘v abed uo siy}

10} WOOJ JOU SI 819U} J| °19SSE BU) JO SN|BA [|N} 3L} IO SI0)IPAID PAINDSS 0} PAMO JUNOWE 8y} JO uononpap Ad Josse ue Jo anjea
Buiuiews) Aue je aAlIE NOA moy Apea)a mous obieyd Buijeop o} 1osfgns sjassy, pue 8bieyd paxy o) 1oalgns s)assy, Jepun ‘9

"J9SSE Sy} U0 PAINIDS SIONUPSID JO SWIE|D DY} JO UOHONPSP Ja}e JBSSE U Jo anjea Buluews)
ay) aq pjnoys abseyd Buneoy o} }0alqns sjessy, pue , sbieys paxy o] Joalgns sjassy, Joj ainby 8njeA sjges|eal pIjewsy, ayl g

sjasse pabreyoun, Japun sjesse 1ay)o Aue }si7
abieyo Buneg) e Aq painoas ale yoiym syesse s, Auedwos ayy jo Aue abieyo Buneoy o} 10si{qns sjassy, 1apun isi ¢

"abieyo Buneoy e jo Aem
Aq uey} Jayjo loppald e AqQ Anoas Se piay ale yoiym sjasse s Auedwod ay) Jo Aue abieys paxy 0} 1oslgns sjassy, Japunisil ‘2

‘uoseal ay) a)e)s ‘a|qissod Jou sI SIY} §| "spJodas sAuedwiod ay) Ul jJasse Yoea 10} UsAIDb anjep 3oog, Yl MOYs ‘|

"V 9bed 0} oping

‘Asuow Auedwioo ay) semo 10)qaq v

‘0} Asuow samo Auedwiod sy} SuoIOS SI I0JIPaID

Ul Yoe|q asn pue SYF 1137 TVLidYD Ul S|iejep j[e ajum nok Jey) ains axey

UMOUS a( Jou Paau aouad '3 1Saleau ay] 0} SIIeyy JO JUSWS)e}S Y} Ul SJUNOWE || SAID)
‘slleyy Jo Juawale)s ay) jo sabed e aje|dwod Jsnwi no

"SlIBjY JO Juawisle)s ay) jo abed yoea ajep pue ubis }snw NoA

— OO0 O

Sjulog [eJsuaty

Slleyy jo Juawaje]s e Jo uonajdwos 10 S8JON 2oueping




-Jsalajul ue sey Auedwos ayj Yyolym ui sjasse Buimoj|o} 8y} Jo Aue y abed uo moys noA jey) ains ayep

"199p Juswbpn( siy Aed o} Auedwoo ayj |adwod o} Joypaio jJuswbpn{ e Aq uonoe HNOD 0} J19ja1 Aj|ewlou |[im Tonnoaxg "

‘(enp juai 6-8) 1qap e AJsies 0} Ajjewiou ‘uoissassod s Auedwod ay} jo ino Auadoid ajgeaow Buiye] Jo 1o ay) sI SSaISIg”

"¥1 SJouU Ul paquossp Jeyj 0} JSUUBLW JBJILIS B Ul Pajeal} 8q PINoYs ‘pazias
Apadoud Aue pue uonnoaxe Jo ssalisip Jo s)ybis Buisioiaxa sio)pald Jo swied auy) ‘sieyy Jo Juswalels ayl jo sasodind ay) Jo4

‘paulaouod spoob ayj AJuapl sjou e Ul pue Jo)paI0 B YIns Jo wied jinj ay) moys g abed ug "spoob ayj Jaao ajii} Jo uoneAlasal
Buiwie|a Joypaso Aue Jo wield ||n} ay) (swieo [egualajeid-uou, Ajewlou) Buipesy sjeudoidde ayy 1opun |y abed uo moyg

", sjessy pabieyoun, Jepun wield e yons o} 193lgns ale yoiym spoob s Auedwod ay) Jo Aue jo v abed uo anjea ||nj 8y} mous
‘(opeJ} ul yo0)s "63) uoissassod s Auedwo ayy ul spoob o) ey Buwie

mou ase Auedwod ay} 0} sialddns jeyy ueaw ybiw siy] -Jsyddns ay} o} |jnj ul pred usaq sey aoiid aseyoind ayy pun Auedwod
ay) o} ssed jou ||leys spoob ay) 0} i} Jeyl spinoad Jybiw Auedwod ay) o} spoob Jo ajes oy 10} JoRJUOD \ "B} JO UOHEAIDSOY

"UWIN|oD ,anjeA a|gesl|es:
PaJeWNS T, 2y} Ul PaIaA0oal 8q UED 1934 NoA ydiym Auedwod ay) 0} anp S}gap Sy} JO Junowe ay) moys A|uo pinoys no v abed

uo Buipeay-qns sjeudosdde sy Japun ‘sjgsp peq @g 0} UMOUY e 953y} dIaym uans ‘Auedwos ay) 0} anp s}gap aped; ||e apnjou|’

‘Wwia)l 8y} 0} Xau Yo Jes, Buum “y abed uo Buipesy-gns ajeldoidde
3y} JSpun SWIED OM] 9y} Usamiag aoualayip aul moys ‘Auedwod ay) Samo ay uey} ss8| 10)qap e samo Auedwod sy |

"L @Bed uo Buiyjou )M pue y abed uo , Jassy pabieyoupn, ue

SE J9SSe ay} Jo anjea snidins ay} moys pinoys noA ‘spew sjuawAedal Aue ssa] aoi1d jJuswaaibe |BJ0) Sy} UeY) DIOLU SI J9SSE ay)
jo anjea ay} J| "y abed uo pajsi| aq Ajewou jjiim wielo e yang “Auedwod aseyaind-any sy jo Ayadosd sy) surewsas Juswaaibe
3y} 0} Joalgns jasse ay) ‘pred si 93} uondo |euy ay} (Run "Io}PaId paindss e Ajlesauab Jou si Auedwioo eseyaind-any vy

‘Ruedwos ay) Jsuiebe wiejo payoadxa vy} jo Junowe ay) Buimoys ‘pesisuil |y abed uo psjsi| aq Ajjewlou [jm
1nq 'y abed uo pa)s|| aq jou pjnoys swied yang ‘Auedwod auy) Jo SI0)PaI PaINIas Jou ale SISYJ0 JO SI0J0aNp WOy Se9juelend
teuosiad 1o saiped pay) o} Buibuojaq Auadoud pjoy Ajaiaw Ing Ajunoas se Auadoid sAuedwos ay pjoy Jou op oym siojipald)

"1 obked uo wiejo sJoypalo jey) Jo adueleqg PaINdasuUN Ay} moys jsnw noA ‘ abieys Guneoy o} 10algns sjessy, Jo abieys paxy o3
105(gns s}assy, J8pun UMOYS JOSSE aUj Ul 8njeA 8y} Aq paianod Ajng jou s| ANoas se pjay jasse ue jsuiebe Wieo s 0)pald e )|

9l

Gl

145

€l

Cl

bl

0l



S9|91YaA J0JON
predas aq 0} 124 aAel ya1ym Auedwioo ay} AQ apeLl SaoUBApPe pue SUBO
Aya100s Buip|ing 10 yueq Je ysed

siqap yoog

ojo sajou Aossiwosd ‘abueyoxs Jo syig

SJUSWISAAUI JaYJ0 pPue Saleys ‘sy20)S

s)ybu jueus) pue sdoia Buimoso

30035 Bunuie

2I19UMas|a J0 Jo)9Ij0s e yim paysodap yseo ‘puey ul yseo

juawdinba pue |00} ‘sBuy ‘sainixy spel|

Aauiyoew pue jue|d

aped} Ul YO0




aq pjnom J1 § ped paguasaid ay) Aidde Aew Jojepinbi| ay) ybnoyye ‘aiow Jo 000‘0L3 01 slunouwe (sjasse abieyd Bujeoy |ejo}
ay} wouy swie|o [enualajeld ay; jo Junowe ay) Bunonpap Jaye “a'1) Apadoid Jau ay) a1aym paydde aq 0} pasu Ajuo suoisicid
3y | "SIO}PaJO paINoasun ayj} Jo Jyauaq ay} Jo} 9861 10V AJudAjosU| BUY) JO Y9/ | UONIas Japun apise Jas Buieq abreyo
Buneo)} e 0} }o2igns aie Yolym sjasse auj Jo uoodold e sjuesaidal 8inby siy) “AP5doId 18U Jo Jed paquosald pajelins

"‘pamo Apadoud si
|88} NOA Jey) JUNOWE 3y} MOYS PINOYS NOA 3SeD Yolym Ul ‘) jo ped Jo wied ay) andsip Ajiadoid 0} aduspiae aaey noA ssajun
‘ULIN|O2 YUuEed 0} pajeLu}sd, S} Ul UOENSIUILIPE 3} Ul WIe 0} Aj9yl| SI Jojpald Aue Jey) JUnowe ||nj ay} moys "9

"Ly 9bed uo Aypges e se swiep omy
ay} usamjeq adualayip ay) moys ‘Auedwod ay) Aq pamo Jey) uey) s8] S Yolym Auedwiod ayj 0} JUNOWE UB SSMO I10)P3ID B J| ‘G

"uonessiulwpe palsjua Auedwos sy} s)ep ay] (e

-:10 }saIlIes 2y} 8 Ajlewou |im (2)ep JueAs|al 8Y),) palenoles sl 1gap [enussaesd e yaiym o} ajep ay| ¥

'G861 10V {JuswAoldwz jo prenbajeg)

$82104 9nesay ay) Jepun pied aq 0] ‘ajep JueAs|al 8y} 10134 Jneyep E Jo Joadsar u) palsplo ‘uosiad Jed gogz o1 dn (@
"anoqge (2) Jojpue (q) ojul uajje} aaey pinom ysiym (esodind jey 1o} pasn pue) jgap e Aed o) paoueape Asuopy (p
‘s9aA0|dwa o} anp uonelsunwal AepljoH (9

"9]Ep JUBABD[2I U} 0} SUIUOW { }SE] BU) JO} UoneIBuUNWal Jo Joadsal ul 9akojdws ue o} Buimo pog3F 01 dn (g

‘saljdde ¢B6| 10V SWAYOS UoIsuad

ay} 0} € 9|NpPayos yaiym o} wins Aue - sswiayos uolsuad sjels pue sswayos uoisuad |euonednado 0} suonqUuo) (e

-1 MOJ2Qq pasiiewWwNS ale A8Y]  ‘Z00Z 10V asudisjug sy Aq pepuswie Se ‘9gg|
10V ADU2A|0SU| B3 JO 9 SINPSYS pue /8¢ PUB 98E SUOIO9S Ul punoj ag ued sjqap [enualsayald s Auedwon e Jo sjieep (|n4 ¢

"Wieo [enusidjRid-uou e s| 1qap sy} Jo JSpuUlewa) 9y ] Jgap |eiusiaeld e se passe|o s| WIejo sJo)pald e Jo ued Auo usyo 2

-ab1eyd Buneoy e AQ Ajuo paindas S10)IPaId 0} pue SI10}PaId (paindasun) |eyuaiaeid
-uou Jo Apoq urew ay) 0} aouassjaad ul ‘uswied jo Ajuoud uamb sio)palo sie SIONPSIY) [enuaiajely I

"IV abeg o] 3pino



18P JO Junowie, 8y} Se Way) U2amiaq 29uUaIayip SY) Moys AJuoc Jng ‘Sjou & Ul swielo
oM} 2} JO S|iE}op SAIB ‘Wied N8y} uey) Junolwe Ja(jews pamo s jnqg ‘Auedwios ay) o] Asuow samo oym Joipalo e Bulsi usypy,  ZL

‘Auedwod ay} yym juswhojdwa
Jo poliad e 0} Sajejal Yoiym Wielo e a1aym zg obed uo Ajsjesedss pajsy aq 1snw ‘soshojdwa sawioy Buipnoul ‘seafoidwg L

‘(sysodap "6-9) saoinas 1o spoob jo Ajddns ay) Jo asueape ui pied sjunowe
Buiwred syusi|d 10 S1IBWOISND APNIOUI $10)IPaID Jawnsuo) ' Lg ebed uo Ajgjeledas pajs]| aq Jshw sIOlpald jswinNsuoy) QL

uoissassod sAuedwod ay) uj Apadoid J1ano a)}3 Jo uonualal Bulwie}o J0upald
Juawsalbe ajes [BUOIPUOD Y

uswsalbe Buises) [oljeyo v

juswaaibe aseyoind-auy vy

o O

-:6umojjo} 8y} Jo Aue 0} saje|a) WIBID B 319yMm WSy} )i noA se Auedwod
3y} JO 10)paId Aue AJjuspl JSNW NOA "8SIMIBYIO0 10 paInoas Jaylaym ‘Auedwod ay) Jo Joypald Aiona Ajsjeledas ISt ISnw noA 6

"pajiejop 94 PINOYS SJaquinu S0UaI3}a) PUB SIQINU JUNoJoe ‘sassaippe [elsod Jo |lews ‘selweu |in4 '8

¢d Pue |g 'g sabed 0} aping

"000°0093 Jo Wed paquosaid wnwixew e 0} dn 000‘'0L3
uey) asow Jo Apadoid Jau o %0z snid Auadoid 18U Jo 000013 1S BY! JO %0 24 [iim Led paquosaid ay) Joj ainbly sy

"SI0} PaID PINJBSUN SU} O} JydULq JO




"SlleyyY 10 JuswBiels ayy Jo Buluuibaq ay} je yini] Jjo juswsiels
aY) pajejdwon aaey pue abed yoes pajep pue paubis aney nok jey) sinsus assee|d ‘sA0ge By} JO ||B SUOP SARY NOA UBUAA

‘1S41} ,SIapjoyaleys aoualajald, Buimoys sisployareys |e 1si

73 abeq o} SpnD

‘glgeoldde se 19ays uonenunuod zg ‘L9 ‘g, se sebed eixe asoy) saquuinu
‘08 J| "SHepY Jo Juswale)s ay) ul sabed g [e1aAas apn|ou) o) paau JyBiw NoA ‘sioNpald jo 10| e o) Asuowl samo Auedwod syl l  pi

uanib saljuwBpul 10 $38juBIENEL)

SWOISNY @ anuaray WH

(1g obed) Auedwoo ay) Aq paljddns jou seoinas pue spoob Joy Aauow pied oym s1swoIsn)
uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul spoof umo Aayy Bulwitero siolpaln
sjuawwaalbe Buisea 1o gjeg |euoyipuod) ‘eseyoind-allH

(zg 2bed) saakojdwa 0} anp saluow Jayjo pue sobepp

ey

palddns $921A18S 10 SPOOL)

saluedLUOD dOUBUY 0 JIPRID ‘UBQ| ‘syueq Auy

$8]El SSAUISN( [BIBUDL)

(sajey Jajepn pue auoydsls] ‘ses ‘Ao1309)3 Buipnioul) saninn

—

TQO OT 0w o

:10} samo Auedwod ay} jey) sjunowe Aue apnpoui noA jey) ains axely €



